WEB
04/2020
Stainless steel gas spring
Fixed force from 50N to 400NGSI
- Stainless steel gas spring
- �Materials:
Body/rod: stainless steel

- �Facilitates opening and closing
of a bonnet or boot
- Saves effort
N
A
P
ØD2
Stroke L+/-2mm extended
ØD1
P
Thickness
E
400 N
stainless steel
Size 6
GSI-15-060-50 60 149 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 050 249,49 F
GSI-15-100-80 100 229 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 080 262,05 F
GSI-15-150-100 150 329 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 100 283,50 F
Size 10
GSI-22-50-80 50 164 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 080 296,51 F
GSI-22-100-100 100 264 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 100 312,34 F
GSI-22-150-200 150 364 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 200 285,46 F
GSI-22-200-300 200 464 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 300 358,95 F
GSI-22-250-400 250 564 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 400 370,02 F
 REFERENCE ? ? ? ?
Prix Uni.
1 à ? Part number Stroke L ØD1 ØD2 ØN A P E
Force